

20.11.2024

Today is fixed for charge i.d. W.A.

Sole accused is absent without step.

As per resolution dated 20.11.2024 of the Local Bar, Ld. Advocates are abstaining themselves from doing any work.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 30.07.2025 for charge i.d. W.A.